Leaded
Wiring Devices
15Amp and 20Amp Receptacles,
GFCI's, and Switches for
Fast and Easy Installation
LevSpec® and SpecClass®
Straight Blade Leaded Receptacles
and Toggle Switches

Wiring 1 Hot Lead, 1 Neutral Lead, 1 Ground Lead
Certifications and Code Compliance NEMA WD-1&6, UL 498, CSA C22.2 No. 42
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color 15A 125V, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
Decora Plus
Duplex Receptacles
Brown 16252-L 16352-L
Ivory 16252-LI 16352-LI
White 16252-LW 16352-LW
Gray 16252-LGY 16352-LGY
Black 16252-LE 16352-LE
Almond 16252-LA 16352-LA
G
W
G
W

Wiring 1 Hot Lead, 1 Neutral Lead, 1 Ground Lead
Certifications and Code Compliance NEMA WD-1&6, Fed. Spec. WC-596, UL 498, CSA C22.2 No. 42
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color 15A 125V, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
Duplex Receptacles
Brown 5262-L 5362-L
Ivory 5262-LI 5362-LI
White 5262-LW 5362-LW
Gray 5262-LGY 5362-LGY
Red 5262-LR 5362-LR
Almond 5262-LA 5362-LA
Light Almond — 5362-LT
Black 5262-LE 5362-LE
1.31"
33.3 mm0.86"
21.9 mm
6.00"

Wiring 1 Hot Lead, 1 Neutral Lead, 1 Ground Lead
Certifications and Code Compliance NEMA WD-1&6, Fed. Spec. WC-596, UL 498 HG, CSA C22.2 No. 42, NOM 057
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color 15A 125V, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
Duplex Receptacles
Brown 8200-L 8300-L
Ivory 8200-LI 8300-LI
White 8200-LW 8300-LW
Gray 8200-LGY 8300-LGY
Red 8200-LR 8300-LR
Almond — 8300-LA
Black — 8300-LE
1.31"
33.3 mm0.86"
21.9 mm
6.00"